
 Lehman Lobo 2024 Track Meet Schedule 

 Monday  December 11  Track Practice Begins 

 Thursday  February 8  Hays HS Relays (Trip 9903) 

 Wednesday  February 14  Simon Middle School Meet 

 Friday  February 23  Johnson Meet (Trip 9909) 

 Wednesday  February 28  Chapa Middle School Meet 

 Thursday  February 29  Pflugerville Connally Invitational (Trip 9910) 

 Thursday  March 7  Elgin High School (Trip 9911) 

 March 11-15  Spring Break (Optional Practice M-W) 

 Thursday  March 21  Bobcat Invitational (Varsity only) (Trip 9912) 

 Thursday  March 28  Don Shelton Relays - Hays HS (Trip 9913) 

 Wednesday  April  3  District Meet - Lockhart HS (Trip 9914) 
 Thursday  April 4  District Meet  - Lockhart HS 

 Wednesday  April 10  Area Meet - Canyon HS (9915) 

 Friday  April 19-20  Regional Meet - Heroes Stadium 

 Friday  May 3  State Meet -  Mike A. Meyers Stadium 

 Principal: Karen Zuniga  Boys Head Coach:  Johnathan Batson 
 Athletic Coordinator:  Chris Castillo  Girls Head Coach:  Michelle Garcia 
 Athletic Director: Lance Moffett 

 Asst. Coaches:  Frode Andersen  Sean Dickson 
 Terrence Franks  Lauren Tuttle 
 Emerald Amen  Derrick Perez 


